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2017 Autoklub MM CR Cross Country Rally - Skupina T1

. Jezdec

. LUKASZEWSKI Marcin
. MALUSZYNSKI Michal
. GRAJEK WIlodzimerz

. MUNK Jes

. PORIZEK Zdenék

. BIALKOWSKI Piotr

. JASIEWICZ Zbigniew

. VACULIK Boris

Nar.
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE

Spolujezdec

DUHANIK-PERSSON Magdalena

MALUSZYNSKA Judita
BRAKOWIECKI Piotr
MARTON Rafal
VACULIK Pavel
MARTON Rafal
GORECKI Ernest
LUNAK Michal

Nar.
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE

Soutézici
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BEWA / M-FOR Sport

*kk

BEWA / M-FOR Sport
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3RCZ.com

Vozidlo

BMW GPR Seria 1
Toyota Hilux Overdrive
BMW X5

Toyota Hilux

Ford F150

H3 EVO 1l

Chevrolet Trailblazer
Chevy Bozz 01

Trida
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Poland - 1

Poland - 2

Zagan -1

Zagan -1

Total
90
75
66
54
33
30
20
12



